2O vy,

Week

=

[N

[<e]

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

WY/

2021-2022 Spring Semester
KANG CHIAO Social Studies Syllabus

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL IP7A

Date
02/13-02/18

02/13 First Day of
Semester
02/18 Make up for
02/27

02/20-02/24
02/27-03/03

02/27-02/28 Peace
Memorial Day
03/04 PTC

03/06-03/10

03/13-03/17

03/20-03/25

03/25 Make up for
04/03

03/27-03/31
04/03-04/07

04/03-04/05
Children’s Day &
Tomb Sweeping Day

04/10-04/14

04/17-04/21

04/24-04/28

05/01-05/05

05/08-05/12

05/15-05/19

05/22-05/26

05/29-06/02

06/05-06/09

06/12-06/17

06/17 Make up for
06/23

06/19-06/23
06/22-06/23 Dragon
Boat Festival

06/26-06/30
06/30 Last Day of
Semester

Lessons

International Department
Hsinchu Campus

Module 26: Indian Early Civilizations, Empires, and World Religions

Early Indian Civilizations
Hinduism

Buddhism

Sikhism

Indian Empires

Module 23: History of Sub-Saharan Africa

Human Beginnings in Africa
Kingdoms in Africa
Africa in Global Trade

Midterm Exam Week

Module 23: History of Sub-Saharan Africa - Continued

Imperialism and Independence

Module 12: Europe Before the 1700s

Prehistoric Cultures

Ancient Greece

The Roman World

The Byzantine Empire

The Middle Ages

The Renaissance and Reformation

Final Exam Week

Post - Exam Activities



