

2021-2022 Spring Semester Social Studies Syllabus IP7A

International Department Hsinchu Campus

Week	Date	Lessons
1	02/13-02/18 02/13 First Day of Semester 02/18 Make up for 02/27	Module 26: Indian Early Civilizations, Empires, and World Religions
2	02/20-02/24	
3	02/27-03/03 02/27-02/28 Peace Memorial Day 03/04 PTC	
<u>4</u>	03/06-03/10	
5	03/13-03/17	
6	03/20-03/25 03/25 Make up for 04/03	 Module 23: History of Sub-Saharan Africa Human Beginnings in Africa Kingdoms in Africa Africa in Global Trade
7	03/27-03/31	
8	04/03-04/07 04/03-04/05 Children's Day & Tomb Sweeping Day	
9	04/10-04/14	
10	04/17-04/21	Midterm Exam Week
11	04/24-04/28	Module 23: History of Sub-Saharan Africa - Continued • Imperialism and Independence
12	05/01-05/05	Module 12: Europe Before the 1700s Prehistoric Cultures Ancient Greece The Roman World The Byzantine Empire The Middle Ages The Renaissance and Reformation
13	05/08-05/12	
14	05/15-05/19	
15	05/22-05/26	
16	05/29-06/02	
<u>17</u>	06/05-06/09	
18	06/12-06/17 06/17 Make up for 06/23	
19	06/19-06/23 06/22-06/23 Dragon Boat Festival	Final Exam Week
20	06/26-06/30 06/30 Last Day of Semester	Post - Exam Activities